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Faculty Member Name: 

Wafa Fakhri Mohammed Kharashqah 
 

 

Faculty Member Email: 

Wafa.kharashqah@gmail.com 
wkharashqah@zu.edu.jo 

 

General Specialization / Specific Specialization: 
PhD in Curriculum and Instruction / Arabic Language 

Academic Rank: Assistant Professor 

Membership: 
Member of the Jordanian Teachers Association. 1 

Qualifications: 
PhD in Curriculum and Instruction / Arabic Language, Arab Open  University, 2009 1 

Master's Degree in Curriculum and Instruction, University of Jordan, 1999 2 

Higher Diploma in Arabic Language Teaching Methods, Yarmouk University, 1996 3 

Bachelor's Degree in Arabic Language and Literature, Yarmouk University, 1995 4 

 5 
 

Professional Objective(s): 
Teaching Experience: 

 to From # 
Teacher at the Ministry of Education. 2003 1999 1 
Head of the Arabic Language Department, 

Center for Gifted and Talented Students, 

Ministry of Education. 

2011 2004 2 

Part-time Lecturer at Al-Hoshan University. 2011 2010 3 
Assistant Professor at the Faculty of Educational 

Sciences, Al-Ain University of Science and 

Technology, UAE. 

2016 2011 4 

Part-time Lecturer at Zarqa University. 2022 2021 5 
Part-time Lecturer at Isra University. 2023 2022 6 
Part-time Lecturer at the University of Jordan 2024 2023 7 
Assistant Professor at the Faculty of Educational 

Sciences, Zarqa University. 
2025 2024 8 
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Publications: 
Year/ Issue 

(Vol/No) 
Publisher Title # 

ISSN:0033-307 

Date:June15, 2023 

Ref. PEJ_2304_ June 

_2023 

An Interdisciplinary 

Journal 

Developing the performance of 

Secondary School Principals in 

light of the Administrative 

Creativity Approach 

1.  

Jns-02913 

Date:12-06-2023 

Journal of Namibian 

studies 

Strategic Pioneering and its 

Connection to Faculty Members 

Administrative Creativity at 

Palestinian and Jordanian 

2.  

   3.  

   4.  

   5.  

 
Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 

  
 1.  

  
 2.  

  
 3.  

  
 4.  

  
 5.  

  
 6.  

  
 7.  

 
Translated Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
  

 1.  

   2.  
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   3.  
   4.  

   5.  
   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  

   .10 
 

Atricles: 
 

Year Publisher Article Title # 

   1.  
   2.  

   3.  

   4.  
   5.  

   6.  
   7.  

   8.  

   9.  
   .10 

 

Conferences: 
Conference Organizing Institution Paper Title # 

   1.  

  
 2.  

  
 3.  

  
 4.  

  
 5.  

  
 6.  

 
Supervision of Theses: 
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Student Name Thesis Title University Year # 
    1.  

    2.  

    3.  

    4.  

 

Community Service Activities 
Activity Duartion # 

  1 

  2 

 
Personal Information: 
 

 

Wafa Fakhri Mohammed Kharashqah : Name 

Qumeim - Irbid : Place and Date of 
Birth 

Jordanian : Nationality 

Married : Marital Status 

New Zarqa – Al-Batrawi Neighborhood – Tariq Ayoub Street : Address 

    Work Tel No. 
0797531063 

: Mobile: 

Wafa.kharashqah@gmail.com 
: Postal Address 

mailto:Wafa.kharashqah@gmail.com

